Us=nufignisiauny
dnSugniaunlue

- gnsagiuradd Schengen lannunu

- UHUATBUASIANASAIGIER 4 vinu ataias 1 vinusauiuiion vdasnsan (umsaasanglaiiiu 21 )

$=g:z19a1MSIAUNIY

8-103U
11-145u
15-223U
23-313u
32-453U
46 - 623U
63-753U
76 -90 3u
91-1203u
121-1503u

151-1803u

waus:losu

Oasis Visa
OVSA

shgunna Shgunna shgunna ASAUAS) shgunna
290 295 300 600 815

355
420
655
1,235
1,330
1,915
2,075
2,445
2,605
3,925
5,955

7,965

Oasis Visa Plus

0oVSP

410
505

695
1,405
1,615
2,135
2,300
2,625
2,845
4,465
6,705

8,920

Oasis

370 740
430 860
695 1,390
1,305 2,610
1,445 2,890
2,185 4,370
2,405 4,809
2,725 5,450
3,150 6,300
4,670 9,340
7,210 14,420
9,225 18,450

Oasis Leisure
OLSI OLSF

1,630

925 1,850
1,240 2,480
1,380 2,760
2,170 4,340
2,480 4,960
3,655 7,310
3,940 7,880
4,650 9,300
5,335 10,670
6,210 12,420
8,465 16,930
11,680 23,360

Oasis

ASAUASI

Oasis Business
0BSI

1aW1=s18UARa

915
1,025
1,440
1,655
2,470
2,940
3,705
4,320
4,935
5,530
6,910
8,765

12,110

Qasis

Allianz @)

Global Assistance

Oasis Traveller
OTRV

1awW1=s18uARa

Deus:nus1ed Tnes:e:
19a1m1siaun TuiAu 90 du
soidoumelus:ezioan 10
6,315

(@nsugiaun1uituds:gn)

Oasis

F]O']UFV]UF]SO\] shgunna $1 Aa ASAUAS) ASAUAS) Iaw Ana law1:s1gunna

1. MSEYIFSEIR/0I89:9NJURAING
tiloUs:AufdonguIng 16 U noluinu 75 U
tiloUs:ufidongtionndn 16 J auanndn 75 0

2. AdSnyweunalusinaus:Ine (somamisniamsunuused)
m§nmwmmavio|douTuUs:|nﬂIna(pfamqmsnfa’ms‘uuwuswﬂ)

3. ANUSUBARUNAKLIEAOUUARA

4. umsfumsiAunugyme / 1dene
avoudA
Rodwventivsu nilvd rSontvyn

5. A1sssuItigulunsuanianNsIaUN /
NSaRFILIUIUIAUNTY

6. NUWNFAAMINIAzIdNASEYNIY

Visa

2,000,000
1,000,000

1,500,000
150,000

1,000,000

Visa Plus

2,000,000
1,000,000

2,000,000
200,000

1,000,000

3,000,000
1,500,000

2,000,000
200,000

Leisure

4,000,000
2,000,000

2,500,000
250,000

2,500,000

guanluinu 50,000
guanluinu 25,000
5,000

AET9NUSY

5,000

Business

5,000,000
2,500,000

2,500,000
250,000

3,500,000

gudnluinu 50,000
guanllinu 25,000
5,000

ANEI9NIUSY

5,000

Traveller

6,000,000
3,000,000

2,500,000
250,000

3,500,000

guanluinu 50,000
gugnluinu 25,000
5,000

AEI9MUSY

5,000

msIKusSMsSAWBIEIKED

1. ADWBBIGONNNISIWNG / MSEAINAUUS:INA

2. FWHUEIAUINMIRUIRUZRSURAGTNVaugioUs=AuRgtioru
#o GRRUMILNAUMU nstithusiosgnadsnauls:nA

3. AwWInU=RUMIINUIRVESURTuEse=Dugiaung
TUSU na=nduuwsauuyAsvedriu Ides9nmsasmnau

UszinAvauriu

4. pUANBWANAUNSIUNISIAUNW (Faimamsnidmsuiuus6d)
(dmSumsaginnq 6 Holuvidy)

5.1Rg90UAE (romansnidinsunitisied)
(drSupouadinng 6 Holuy)

6. MsWaAraIRgIDU (FiaIMANSIANSUNLUS18T)

(@wSunnq 6 Boluv)
msinnagvovlalns

AIAEKEEIUNSN

UssinARluaglfnoUAUASeY: SwWndaniu , 1eadiSe , usui , Aavln, AJU , 108INSe , Aill, INnaintio , 3N , Aovoa , Talise ,

2,000,000

2,000,000

ASIIENSY
soirdedtuineaiie
Sussfiv / Sulsngn
MIASaVOUIU - nau

BuUs=nan

AEIEnUSY

5

21ASavOUIRgIAeD

e 3

ussne / suls:=nan

MIASoVOUIU - nau
Fuus:nan

gudn 20,000
2,000
gugnluinu 50,000
2,500
guanluinu 50,000
10,000

AEIIERISY

1ASaVOUIRgIAYD

o

n
dussfie / Suus:rdn
MIIASOVOUIU - nau
FuUs:ridn

3dn 20,000
2,000
gugnluinu 50,000
2,500
guanlinu 50,000
10,000

MMun1gAERILAINIT 6 IRBuUNagudnllinu 80 U

TdAnfEane

ale , veSinilie , Turwas, udse , vadiUena:uouimulns, Tsuids, sau, Bise , 1GILU

AEIenUSY

RGNV EERIER)

ussne / suls:=nan

MIASoVOUIU - nau
Fuus:nan

gudn 30,000
2,000
gugnluinu 50,000
5,000
gugnluinu 50,000
10,000

travelinsurance-th@allianz.com

“analduuanmiaduRuumlng



Travel Insurance

for Outbound Traveller

PERIOD

1 -4 Day
5-7 Day

8 - 10 Day

11 -14 Day
15 - 22 Day
23 - 31 Day
32 - 45 Day
46 - 62 Day
63 - 75 Day
76 - 90 Day
91 - 120 Day
121 - 150 Day
151 - 180 Day

Benefits

Oasis Visa
OVSA

290 295 300 600 815

355

420

655
1,235
1,330
1,915
2,075
2,445
2,605
3,925
5,955
7,965

Oasis
Visa

- All are Schengen-Visa compliant
- Family provices protection for up to 4 people, at least one of which must be adult (child not over 21 yrs)

Oasis Visa Plus
0VSP

410

505

695
1,405
1,615
2,135
2,300
2,625
2,845
4,465
6,705
8,920

Oasis
Visa Plus

370 740

430 860

695 1,390
1,305 2,610
1,445 2,890
2,185 4,370
2,405 4,809
2,725 5,450
3,150 6,300
4,670 9,340
7,210 14,420
9,225 18,450

OasisLeisure
oLsI OLSF

1,630

925 1,850
1,240 2,480
1,380 2,760
2,170 4,340
2,480 4,960
3,655 7,310
3,940 7,880
4,650 9,300
5,335 10,670
6,210 12,420
8,465 16,930
11,680 23,360

Oasis
Leisure

Oasis Business
OBSI

Individual Only Individual Only
915

1,025
1,440
1,655
2,470
2,940
3,705
4,320
4,935
5,530
6,910
8,765
12,110

Oasis
Business

Allianz @)

Global Assistance

Oasis Traveller
OTRV

ANNUAL PREMIUM
ALL TRIPS
NOT LASTING
MORE THAN 90
CONSECUTIVE DAYS
IN ANY ONE YEAR
6,315

(for frequent

travellers)

Oasis
Traveller

Individual Individual Individual Individual Individual Only Individual Only

1. Accidental Death / Disablement
Persons Aged over 16 years to 75 years old
Persons Aged under 16 years or over 75 years old

2. Medical Expense Abroad Coverage(Per Trip for Annual Trip Plan)
Follow-up Medical Expenses in Thailand (Per Trip for Annual
Trip Plan)

3. Personal Liability Insurance

4. Baggage Loss / Damage
Inner Limits - Valuables
Inner Limit per single article, pair or set of articles

5. Trip Cancellation / Curtailment

6. Loss of Personal Money / Travel Documents

Up to 2,000,000
Up to 1,000,000

Up to 1,500,000
Up to 150,000

Up to 1,000,000

Up to 2,000,000
Up to 1,000,000

Up to 2,000,000
Up to 200,000

Up to 1,000,000

Up to 3,000,000
Up to 1,500,000

Up to 2,000,000
Up to 200,000

Up to 4,000,000
Up to 2,000,000

Up to 2,500,000
Up to 250,000

Up to 2,500,000

Up to 50,000
Up to 25,000
Up to 5,000

Actual Cost

Up to 5,000

Up to 5,000,000
Up to 2,500,000

Up to 2,500,000
Up to 250,000

Up to 3,500,000

Up to 50,000
Up to 25,000
Up to 5,000

Actual Cost

Up to 5,000

Up to 6,000,000
Up to 3,000,000

Up to 2,500,000
Up to 250,000

Up to 3,500,000

Up to 50,000
Up to 25,000
Up to 5,000

Actual Cost

Up to 5,000

ASSISTANCE SERVICES

1. Medical Evacuation & Repatriation

2. Additional return flight for another insured person or
companion travelling with you to return with the
repatriated person

3. Additional return trip for one person to go and return
with your unaccompanied minor children due to a

persons repatriation

4. Baggage Delay (Per Trip for Annual Trip Plan)

(Amount payable for each complete 6 hours)

5. Flight Delay (Per Trip for Annual Trip Plan)

(Amount payable for each complete 6 hours)

6. Missed Connecting Flight (Per Trip for Annual Trip Plan)
(For each complete 6 hours delay)

AGE APPLICATION LIMITS
EXCESSES

Countries we do not offer coverage for :

Afghanistan , Algeria,Burundi, Congo , Cuba, Eritrea , Guinea , Iraq , Kosovo , Liberia , Libya , Mauritania , Niger , Nigeria , North Korea , Serbia & Montenegro , Somalia, Sudan , Syria , Yemen

Up to 2,000,000

Up to 2,000,000

Actual Cost

One way business /

economy airfare

Return trip economy

air-fare

Actual Cost

One way business /

economy airfare

Return trip economy

air-fare

20,000 Maximum
Benefit 2,000 Up to

50,000 Maximum
Benefit 2,500 Up to

50,000 Maximum
Benefit 10,000 Up to

Nil

Actual Cost

One way business /

economy airfare

Return trip economy

air-fare

20,000 Maximum
Benefit 2,000 Up to

50,000 Maximum
Benefit 2,500 Up to

50,000 Maximum
Benefit 10,000 Up to

Actual Cost

One way business /

economy airfare

Return trip economy

air-fare

30,000 Maximum
Benefit 2,000 Up to

50,000 Maximum
Benefit 5,000 Up to

50,000 Maximum
Benefit 10,000 Up to

The insured person(s) under this Insurance policy must be from 6 month up to 80 years of age

travelinsurance-th@allianz.com

*The amounts stated are in Thai Baht.



